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Useful websites & contacts in Peterborough area (Jan 2023) 
 
 
 

Various local instrumental ensembles 
 
(For learner ensembles visit the ‘Music Tuition & Resources’ page on this website) 
 
City of Peterborough Concert band   www.cityofpeterboroughconcertband.org. 
City of Peterborough Symphony Orchestra  www.cpso.org.uk/ 
Huntingdonshire Concert band   www.hcband.co.uk 
Peterborough branch of the Recorder Society www.srp.org.uk/peterborough/ 
Peterborough Big Band     http://peterboroughbigband.uk/ 
Rutland Sinfonia     https://www.rutlandsinfonia.org.uk/ 
Stamford Chamber Orchestra   http://stamfordchamberorchestra.org/ 
Whittlesey Concert band    http://whittleseyconcertband.com 
 

National databases of ensembles  
 
 
www.srp.org.uk/     Society of recorder players 
http://www.amateurorchestras.org.uk/  Index of amateur orchestras in UK 
https://www.concert-bands.co.uk/   Index of amateur concert bands 
 
 
 

Music clubs / Venues 
 
Peterborough Cathedral http://www.peterborough-cathedral.org.uk/ 
Key Theatre   https://keytheatre-peterborough.com 
The Cresset   www.cresset.co.uk/ 
The New theatre   https://www.newtheatre-peterborough.com/ 
 
 
 

Peterborough area music shops 
 
Breve Music    http://www.brevemusic.co.uk/ (Keyboards, guitars, drums) 
East Midlands Music   www.eastmidlandsmusic.com (Brass, wind, strings) 
Guitar shack    Peterborough 01733 750431 
The Guitar Lounge   Peterborough 01733 367700 
Mad about drums   www.madaboutdrums.co.uk/ 
 

 
 

Local listings websites 
 
Peterborough ESP magazine  www.espmag.co.uk/thelist/ 
Peterborough Folk Diary  www.peterboroughfolkdiary.org.uk/ 
We Love Peterborough  https://www.welovepeterborough.co.uk/ 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Instrument / equipment repairers 
 
Simon Watkin (Coates) - Violins   www.watkin-violins.co.uk 
Keith Ruttley (P’boro)  - Piano   01733 757743 / 07931 704468  
       https://www.facebook.com/thepianotuner1/ 
Jon Haire (P’boro) - Guitars    www.jonhaireguitar.co.uk 
Inspiration Sound & Lighting (P’boro) - Electrical www.inspirationsoundandlighting.com 
Windrush Brass Repairs (St Neots)   www.windrushbrass.co.uk   
East Midlands Music (Warmington) - Brass repairs www.eastmidlandsmusic.com 
Cat systems (Oundle) – Brass repairs  01832 274368 
Brassfix (Towcester) – Brass repairs   www.brass-fix.co.uk 
Dave Jolly (Northampton) - Squeeze boxes  www.jollybox.co.uk/ 
Paul Windridge – Simple system wood flutes www.paulwindridge.co.uk 
 
 
 

To return to home page click: www.stevetadd.co.uk 


